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Style Item Description L      D      H Seats Backs Pillow Configuration
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19" Boxed Toss Pillow

39     39     18

32     40     32

40     40     32

40     72     32

19     X     19

1

1

1

1

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

No Toss
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(1) 19" Boxed Toss Pillow 

(1) 19" Boxed Toss Pillow 

Poly Fiber Insert

Notes:
Seating - Tight Leg Finish - Mocha Mocha Cone Leg w/ Rubber Glides Tufted Back

Select (1) fabric for the body
Select (1) fabric for the 19" Boxed Toss Pillows

Pictured L to R: 17915/17910/17910/17915/17910/17902
Fabrics Pictured: Body - Bella Beach (Basic) / 19" Toss - n/a
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179 LUX

* DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE
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